SUPREME

C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14815/2009

VINOD KUMAR & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAYA CHAND CHAUHAN & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv. Ms. Manisha Badoni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Service of notice is complete. There is no appearance for respondent Nos. 1 to 3.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com

ecourtsindia