SUPREME COURT O F INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.2-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3002 OF 2010

VINOD KUMAR & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAYA CHAND CHAUHAN & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, c/delay in filing substitution appln.,exemption)

Date: 04/02/2013 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

(IN-CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Joshi, Adv. Mrs.Rema Luthra, Adv. Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellant requests and is granted two weeks' time to file necessary affidavit. List after two weeks.

[Geeta Ahuja] [S.S.R. Krishna] Sr.PA Court Master